B3594-1.3 en
Principle of the S2M force transducer
Connection cable
Load application (metric thread)
Load transfer (metric thread)
S2M
Force Transducer
Special features

Cable length m 6
Mass (with cable) m kg 0.5
B3594-1.3 en 5 HBM
Versions and ordering numbers
Code Measuring
range
Stock item or­
dering number
The ordering numbers shown in gray are preferred types, they can
be delivered rapidly.
All force transducers with 6 m cable, open ends and without
TEDS.
The ordering number for the preferred types is 1‐S2M..
The ordering number for customer-specific designs is
K‐S2M-MONT…
010N 10 N 1-S2M/10N-1
020N 20 N 1-S2M/20N-1
050N 50 N 1-S2M/50N-1
100N 100 N 1-S2M/100N-1
200N 200 N 1-S2M/200N-1
500N 500 N 1-S2M/500N-1
001K 1000 N 1-S2M/1000N-1
Cable length Plug version Transducer
identification
01M5
1.5 m